
From: Graham, Dana - ETA CTR <Graham.Dana@dol.gov>
Required: Malandro, Michael (Michael.Malandro@adss.alabama.gov)Michael.Malandro@adss.alaba

neal.morrison@adss.alabama.govneal.morrison@adss.alabama.gov 
Bowen, Margarita S (DOL) (rita.bowen@alaska.gov)rita.bowen@alaska.gov 
ken.mill@alaska.govken.mill@alaska.gov
mstarns@azdes.govmstarns@azdes.gov
'dreagan@azdes.gov'dreagan@azdes.gov
nadine.grice@dhs.arkansas.govnadine.grice@dhs.arkansas.gov
krista.hughes@dhs.arkansas.govkrista.hughes@dhs.arkansas.gov
'peggy.stadler@aging.ca.gov'Peggy.Stadler@aging.ca.gov
'nicky.lambert@aging.ca.gov'nicky.lambert@aging.ca.gov
ed.long@aging.ca.goved.long@aging.ca.gov
audrey.krebs@state.co.usaudrey.krebs@state.co.us
Gorman, Jennifer W. (Jennifer.Gorman@ct.gov)Jennifer.Gorman@ct.gov
stephanie.marino@ct.govStephanie.Marino@ct.gov
'brian.bayley@state.de.us'brian.bayley@state.de.us
lisa.bond@state.de.uslisa.bond@state.de.us
'christine.shelton@dc.gov'christine.shelton@dc.gov
Luparello, Thomas (DOES) (thomas.luparello@dc.gov)thomas.luparello@dc.gov
looftt@elderaffairs.orglooftt@elderaffairs.org
corleyc@elderaffairs.orgcorleyc@elderaffairs.org
gjohnson@dhr.state.ga.usgjohnson@dhr.state.ga.us
Thom Snyder (thsnyder@dhr.state.ga.us)thsnyder@dhr.state.ga.us
Linda.Y.Sakamoto@hawaii.govLinda.Y.Sakamoto@hawaii.gov
elaine.n.young@hawaii.govelaine.n.young@hawaii.gov
sam.haws@aging.idaho.govsam.haws@aging.idaho.gov
raul.enriquez@aging.idaho.govRaul.Enriquez@aging.idaho.gov
Morrell, Jennifer (Jennifer.Morrell@Illinois.gov)Jennifer.Morrell@Illinois.gov
betsy.creamer@illinois.govbetsy.creamer@illinois.gov
Lynn.Clough@fssa.in.govLynn.Clough@fssa.in.gov
Gilliland, Karen (Karen.Gilliland@fssa.IN.gov)Karen.Gilliland@fssa.IN.gov
Paulson, Suzanne [IDA] (Suzanne.Paulson@iowa.gov)Suzanne.Paulson@iowa.gov
joel.wulf@iowa.govjoel.wulf@iowa.gov
sweidenbach@kansascommerce.comsweidenbach@kansascommerce.com 
Tran, Morallia (CHFS DAIL) (Morallia.Tran@ky.gov)Morallia.Tran@ky.gov 
kjryder@goea.la.govkjryder@goea.la.gov
slmills@goea.la.govSLMills@goea.la.gov
Collins, David (David.Collins@maine.gov)David.Collins@maine.gov
phyllis.powell@maine.govphyllis.powell@maine.gov
deborah.wilburn@maryland.govdeborah.wilburn@maryland.gov
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gloria.lawlah@maryland.govgloria.lawlah@maryland.gov
'Yulikova, Olga (EHS)' (olga.yulikova@state.ma.us)olga.yulikova@state.ma.us
hanne.nielsen-grey@state.ma.ushanne.nielsen-grey@state.ma.us
elizabeth.savage@state.ma.uselizabeth.savage@state.ma.us
mcmurtryl@michigan.govMcMurtryL@michigan.gov
sederburgk@michigan.govsederburgk@michigan.gov
Galehdari, Taryn (DEED) (Taryn.Galehdari@state.mn.us)Taryn.Galehdari@state.mn.us
Robert DeYoung (rdeyoung@mdes.ms.gov)rdeyoung@mdes.ms.gov
mhenry@mdes.ms.govmhenry@mdes.ms.gov
michael.brewer@health.mo.govmichael.brewer@health.mo.gov
Kinsey, Connie (ckinsey@mt.gov)ckinsey@mt.gov
kakahle@mt.govkakahle@mt.gov
Bhadbhade, Madhavi (Madhavi.Bhadbhade@nebraska.gov)Madhavi.Bhadbhade@nebrask
courtney.miller@nebraska.govcourtney.miller@nebraska.gov
schantrill@adsd.nv.govschantrill@adsd.nv.gov
trgerber@adsd.nv.govtrgerber@adsd.nv.gov
jacqueline.heuser@dred.nh.govjacqueline.heuser@dred.nh.gov
nadine.m.sacco@dred.nh.govnadine.m.sacco@dred.nh.gov
'Jenkins, Sherie' (Sherie.Jenkins@dol.state.nj.us)Sherie.Jenkins@dol.state.nj.us
donald.forsythe@dol.state.nj.usdonald.forsythe@dol.state.nj.us
doug.calderwood@state.nm.usdoug.calderwood@state.nm.us
Copeland, Myles, ALTSD (Myles.Copeland@state.nm.us)Myles.Copeland@state.nm.us
michael.paris@aging.ny.govmichael.paris@aging.ny.gov
daniel.hogan@aging.ny.govdaniel.hogan@aging.ny.gov
cmarihart@nd.govcmarihart@nd.gov
ftschosik@nd.govftschosik@nd.gov
Lanier, Kathryn (kathryn.lanier@dhhs.nc.gov)kathryn.lanier@dhhs.nc.gov
reena.shetty@dhhs.nc.govreena.shetty@dhhs.nc.gov
Molea, Marc (MMolea@age.ohio.gov)MMolea@age.ohio.gov
ryan.e.kibby@state.or.usryan.e.kibby@state.or.us
sarah.d.hout@state.or.ussarah.d.hout@state.or.us
lance.robertson@okdhs.orglance.robertson@okdhs.org
jennifer.case@okdhs.orgjennifer.case@okdhs.org
Claroni, Rocco (rclaroni@pa.gov)rclaroni@pa.gov
bduke@pa.govbduke@pa.gov
Rivera, Hector (DLT) (Hector.Rivera@dlt.ri.gov)Hector.Rivera@dlt.ri.gov
Dawson, Maria (DLT) (Maria.Dawson@dlt.ri.gov)Maria.Dawson@dlt.ri.gov
Fleming, Mary <Mary.Fleming@state.sd.us> (Mary.Fleming@state.sd.us)Mary.Fleming@s 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
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susie.bourque@tn.govsusie.bourque@tn.gov
Weldon Floyd (Weldon.Floyd@tn.gov)Weldon.Floyd@tn.gov
'dan.holton@tn.gov'dan.holton@tn.gov
twanna.buford@twc.state.tx.ustwanna.buford@twc.state.tx.us
Donoghue, Beverly (Beverly.Donoghue@twc.state.tx.us)Beverly.Donoghue@twc.state.tx.u
adam.leonard@twc.state.tx.usadam.leonard@twc.state.tx.us
dhotton@utah.govdhotton@utah.gov
Holmgren, Nels (nholmgren@utah.gov)nholmgren@utah.gov
Voorheis, Greg (Greg.Voorheis@state.vt.us)Greg.Voorheis@state.vt.us
susan.wells@state.vt.ussusan.wells@state.vt.us
Grey, Megan (DARS) (Megan.Grey@dars.virginia.gov)Megan.Grey@dars.virginia.gov
donna.bonessi@dars.virginia.govdonna.bonessi@dars.virginia.gov
'kennejf@dshs.wa.gov'kennejf@dshs.wa.gov
rectobm@dshs.wa.govrectobm@dshs.wa.gov
Woods Jr, Ray B (Ray.B.WoodsJr@wv.gov)Ray.B.WoodsJr@wv.gov
Roswall, Robert E (Robert.E.Roswall@wv.gov)Robert.E.Roswall@wv.gov
snittma@dhfs.state.wi.ussnittma@dhfs.state.wi.us
rj.glantz@wyo.govrj.glantz@wyo.gov
joan.evans@wyo.govjoan.evans@wyo.gov
merieni.gutu@gmail.commerieni.gutu@gmail.com
'dorothy.gutierrez@dol.guam.gov'dorothy.gutierrez@dol.guam.gov
waltermanglona670@gmail.comwaltermanglona670@gmail.com
ale.tifimalae@taoa.as.govale.tifimalae@taoa.as.gov
hrios@trabajo.pr.govhrios@trabajo.pr.gov
'aaponte@trabajo.pr.gov'aaponte@trabajo.pr.gov
'sboofer@aarp.org'sboofer@aarp.org
Starks, Robert (RStarks@aarp.org)RStarks@aarp.org
mgull@aarp.orgmgull@aarp.org
'anppm@aol.com'anppm@aol.com
anppmjaime@aol.comanppmjaime@aol.com
anppmnelson@aol.comanppmnelson@aol.com
Carol Salter (csalter@easterseals.com)csalter@easterseals.com
Crystal Odom (codom@easterseals.com)codom@easterseals.com
jbartlett@easterseals.comjbartlett@easterseals.com
vince_rivera@experienceworks.orgvince_rivera@experienceworks.org
rj_flowers@experienceworks.orgrj_flowers@experienceworks.org
sarah_biggers@experienceworks.orgsarah_biggers@experienceworks.org
Valerie Clark (vclark@matureservices.org)vclark@matureservices.org
'jennifer.davis@goodwill.org'jennifer.davis@goodwill.org
'kristin.ortun@goodwill.org'kristin.ortun@goodwill.org
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joylin.kirk@goodwill.orgjoylin.kirk@goodwill.org
'pmagnus@matureservices.org'pmagnus@matureservices.org
Linda Valentine (lvalentine@matureservices.org)lvalentine@matureservices.org
'kjones@ncba-aged.org'KJones@ncba-aged.org
Carter, Debra (dcarter@ncba-aged.org)dcarter@ncba-aged.org
Elias Hussein (ehussein@ncba-aged.org)ehussein@ncba-aged.org
'jim.seith@ncoa.org'jim.seith@ncoa.org
'Timothy Hamre' (Timothy.Hamre@ncoa.org)Timothy.Hamre@ncoa.org
jim.firman@ncoa.orgjim.firman@ncoa.org
mjim@nicoa.orgmjim@nicoa.org
rbluehouse@nicoa.orgrbluehouse@nicoa.org
lmaly@nicoa.orglmaly@nicoa.org
Patricia Sermon (psermon@nul.org)psermon@nul.org
Priscilla Jackson (pjackson@nul.org)pjackson@nul.org
ccox@nul.orgccox@nul.org
Saroya Friedman-Gonzalez (sfriedman-gonzalez@nul.org)sfriedman-gonzalez@nul.org
kly@nul.orgkly@nul.org
tjohn@nul.orgtjohn@nul.org
'Tony Sarmiento' (tsarmiento@ssa-i.org)tsarmiento@ssa-i.org
Marta Ames (mames@ssa-i.org)mames@ssa-i.org
Christine Garland (cgarland@ssa-i.org)cgarland@ssa-i.org
'azertuche@ser-national.org'azertuche@ser-national.org
'Gabrielle Black' (GBlack@Ser-National.Org)GBlack@Ser-National.Org
aoverton@ser-national.orgaoverton@ser-national.org
'pelmer@a4td.org'pelmer@a4td.org
Thomas Saylor (tsaylor@a4td.org)tsaylor@a4td.org
John Quinn (JQuinn@a4td.org)JQuinn@a4td.org
gjenkins@nationalable.orggjenkins@nationalable.org
Patricia Wilkins (pwilkins@nationalable.org)pwilkins@nationalable.org
Tom Tran (tom_tran@napca.org)tom_tran@napca.org
ejlee@napca.orgejlee@napca.org
Pouliot, Suzanne - ETAPouliot.Suzanne@dol.gov
Hotard, Michael - ETAhotard.michael@dol.gov
Graham, Heather - ETAGraham.Heather@dol.gov
Watler, Chantal - ETAWatler.Chantal@dol.gov
Ransome, Christopher - ETAransome.christopher@dol.gov
Taylor, Connie - ETAtaylor.connie@dol.gov
Donahue, Kajuana - ETADonahue.Kajuana@dol.gov
Harris, Douglas - ETAharris.douglas@dol.gov
Burleson, Brie - ETAburleson.brie@dol.gov
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Evans, Patricia - ETAEvans.Patricia@dol.gov 
Sarmiento, Rebecca - ETASarmiento.Rebecca@dol.gov 
Smith, Roseana - ETAsmith.roseana@dol.gov
Brandenburg, Marilyn - ETABrandenburg.Marilyn@dol.gov
Blair, Felecia - ETABlair.Felecia@dol.gov
Cutter, Bernarda - ETAcutter.bernarda@dol.gov
Green, Cynthia - ETAGreen.Cynthia@dol.gov
Martin, Bill - ETAmartin.bill@dol.gov
Lara, Gerardo - ETALara.Gerardo@dol.gov
Mendoza, Christopher - ETAMendoza.Christopher@dol.gov
Jacobs, John - ETAJacobs.John@dol.gov
Seshadri, Latha - ETASeshadri.Latha@dol.gov 
Shordike, Janice - ETAShordike.Janice@dol.gov 
Schonfield, Ingrid - ETASchonfield.Ingrid@dol.gov 
Caso, Eugene - ETACaso.Eugene@dol.gov
Denogean, Amanda - ETADenogean.Amanda@dol.gov
Lewis, Gary - ETAlewis.gary@dol.gov
Brooks, Arthur R - ETABrooks.Arthur.R@dol.gov
Pirtle, Jennifer - ETApirtle.jennifer@dol.gov
Jefferson, Irene - ETAjefferson.irene@dol.gov
Atolagbe, Simisola M - ETAAtolagbe.Simisola.M@dol.gov
McNeace, Meche - ETA CTRMcNeace.Meche@dol.gov
bpudlin@charteroakgroup.combpudlin@charteroakgroup.com
Terry Cramtcram@bctpartners.com
'Shelly Craig' (SCraig@mathematica-mpr.com)SCraig@mathematica-mpr.com 

Subject: SCSEP All Grantee Call
Location: S4209

When: 1/7/2015 3:00:00 PM - 4:00:00 PM 
Attachments: Dec.transcript-final.pdf

agenda for this call will provided next week.
l-in number: 888-455-2896
ticipant passcode: SCSEP
ference lines open 15 minutes before the call. To help us begin on time, please dial in before the start time.

All Grantee Call Agenda
1. Late Breaking News
2. ED Reports -  next steps
3. State Plan Modification reviews -  what's next
4. Indirect Cost Agreement Reminders
5. Poverty Guidelines -  expected late January
6. SPARQ Update
7. WIOA Update
8. Q&A
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